PFX-5608
Vapor Tight Sensor Ready Lumen & Kelvin Selectable
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
HOUSING
• Light gray polycarbonate housing with stainless steel latches.

• Optional Certification for NSF/ANSI 2 Food
Equipment for Food and Non Splash Zones
Example:  PFX-5608-765L-3CCTORDERING GUIDE
STANDARD
• Operating temperature (ambient):  -40°C to 43°C (-40°F to 109°F).
• Universal 120-277V AC voltage (50-60Hz) is standard.
• 0-10VDC dimming drivers are standard.
• Emergency driver option available.
• Input transient surge protection = 2.5kV.
• Power factor > 0.90.
• Total Harmonic distortion < 20%.
• Polycarbonate lens.
• Field selectable 3500K (warm white), 4000K (neutral white) and
5000K (cool white) color temperatures*.
• Tri-lumen selectable delivers 5,000 to 7,000 nominal lumens*.
• Long-life LEDs provide 178,000 hours of operation with at
least 70%of initial lumen output (L70), and 54,000 hours with at
least 90% of initial lumen output (L90)**.
• Sensor-ready receptacle standard.
• Screw in sensor ready. Remote control required
for programming (Sensor and remote control sold separately).
• LED color maintenance < -0.0016 chromaticity shift (∆u’v’) over
the initial 6,000 hours of operation.
• Color rendering index > 80.
* Default kelvin temperature 4000k and highest lumen output.
**L70 & L90 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
CODE COMPLIANCE
L
W
H
Model # L (in) W (in) H (in) Weight
(lbs)
PFX-5608-VTSR-765L-3CCT 47.24 3.77 3.10 4.64
Model Nominal Lumen Output
(Selectable)
Kelvin
Selectable
Emergency Driver Certification
Options
PFX-5608-VTSR 765L 7,000 / 6,000 / 5,000 lm 3CCT    3500K / 4000K / 5000K
EM10 10W Emergency Driver
EM13 13W Emergency Driver
Blank     No Emergency Driver
NSF= NSF Certifie
Blank= None
OPTICAL SYSTEM
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS AND CONTROLS